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Oliver MacPherson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Oliver MacPherson
Postcode

Date of birth August 1971

Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
OPTECA LIMITED

NEEM CONSULTING LIMITED
NEEM DIGITAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
16050502

06783479
12436840

932278094

Honours

Number 932278094

Address

Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Active - Newly 30/10/2024 Director
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed 29/04/2024 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 29/04/2024 Director
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